
 

Easter Opening Hours (March/April 2020) 
 
 

 

 Monday 23rd March  Tuesday 24th March Wednesday 25th March Thursday 26th March  Friday 27th March  

 

 

 

09.00 – 17.30 

 

 

 

09.00 – 17.30 

 

 

 

09.00 – 17.30 
09.00 – 17.30 

LAST DAY FOR ORDERING STOCK 

PN & CIVAS FOR DELIVERY BY 9TH 

APRIL.  

AFTER THIS DATE THERE IS NO 

GUARANTEE FOR PRE-EASTER 

DELIVERIES 

Monday 30th  March Tuesday 31st March Wednesday 1st  April Thursday 2nd April  Friday 3rd April  

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

DELIVERIES SUBJECT TO BEING 

SPLIT OVER DIFFERENT DAYS. 

THERE IS NO GUARANTEE OF 

DELIVERY BY EASTER. 

 

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

DELIVERIES SUBJECT TO BEING 

SPLIT OVER DIFFERENT DAYS. 

THERE IS NO GUARANTEE OF 

DELIVERY BY EASTER. 

 

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

DELIVERIES SUBJECT TO BEING 

SPLIT OVER DIFFERENT DAYS. 

THERE IS NO GUARANTEE OF 

DELIVERY BY EASTER. 

 

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

DELIVERIES SUBJECT TO BEING 

SPLIT OVER DIFFERENT DAYS. 

THERE IS NO GUARANTEE OF 

DELIVERY BY EASTER. 

 

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

DELIVERIES SUBJECT TO BEING 

SPLIT OVER DIFFERENT DAYS. 

THERE IS NO GUARANTEE OF 

DELIVERY BY EASTER. 

 

Monday 6th April Tuesday 7th April Wednesday 8th April Thursday 9th April Friday 10th April 

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

DELIVERIES SUBJECT TO BEING 

SPLIT OVER DIFFERENT DAYS. 

THERE IS NO GUARANTEE OF 

DELIVERY BY EASTER. 

 

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

DELIVERIES SUBJECT TO BEING 

SPLIT OVER DIFFERENT DAYS. 

THERE IS NO GUARANTEE OF 

DELIVERY BY EASTER. 

 

 

LAST DAY FOR ORDERING 

OVERNIGHT  

(NAMED PATIENT ORDERS) 

 

 

LAST DAY FOR ORDERING  

SAME DAY 

(NAMED PATIENT ORDERS) 

 

GOOD FRIDAY 

CLOSED 

Monday 13th April Tuesday 14th April   Wednesday 15th April  Thursday 16th April  Friday 17th April 

 

EASTER MONDAY 

CLOSED 

  

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

TURNAROUND TIMES COULD BE 

LONGER THAN USUAL 

 

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

TURNAROUND TIMES COULD BE 

LONGER THAN USUAL 

 

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

TURNAROUND TIMES COULD BE 

LONGER THAN USUAL 

 

 

ORDERS FOR PN STOCK BAGS & 

CIVAS WILL BE PROCESSED. 

TURNAROUND TIMES COULD BE 

LONGER THAN USUAL 

 

Monday 20th April  Tuesday 21st April     

 

09.00 – 17.30 

 

 

09.00 – 17.30 

 

   

 

All orders for named patient and chemotherapy stock must be placed in advance. 

Please contact the team, if you have any questions: 
 

Chemotherapy / CIVAS: Sharif Khweiss on tel. 020 8838 8272, email chemo@ithpharma.com 

TPN: David Hearn on tel. 020 8838 8273, email pn@ithpharma.com  

mailto:chemo@ithpharma.com
mailto:pn@ithpharma.com

